
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 

Num. 

101 

109 

104 

105 

108 

102 

103 

106 

117 

118 

120 

116 

110 

112 

113 

119 

158 

132 

124 

131 

111 

172 

121 

122 

134 

141 

133 

125 

128 

129 

147 

137 

157 

156 

138 

127 

142 

194 

164 

177 

139 

135 

184 

173 

159 

114 

179 

180 

Nome 

PORFIRI MASSIMILIANO 
COLANCECCO LORENZO 
PANTALONE FEDERICO 
PAPPONETTI STEFANO 
CRUGNALE GIOVANNI 
DI BERARDINO ERIK 
ODORISIO NIKO 
AUDDINO RICCARDO 
SANELLI DANY 
DI LORETO MATTIA 
PARENTE DANNY 
DI POMPONIO ALBERTO 
PANTALONE FRANCO 
MARINO ALFONSO 
STICCONI EMANUELE 
PROIETTI SERGIO 
DI GIOSAFFATTE STEFANO 
DURAN MORONTA ANDY 
LANCIONE FABIO 
BRUNO DESIDERIO 
PIZZICOLI NICOLA 
GENTILE ALESSANDRO 
CAPUZZI GIAMPIETRO 
CALABRESE DAVIDE 
SABLONE MATTEO 
TAVANI STEFANO 
RANIERI TONY 
TURCO ANTONIO 
GRANATA DANIELE 
TEDESCHI GIANLUIGI 
IEZZI DOMENICO 
BRUNO FRANCESCO 
DI GIROLAMO VINCENZO 
LANCI LUCIANO 
DI SIMONE GABRIELE 
CANDELORI ANDREA 
SCAROLA GIOVANNI 
IANIRO  MARINO 
TOTANI SILVIO 
MALANDRA FRANCESCO 
CASAMOBILE MATTEO 
BOZZELLI PIO 
DI VIRGILIO FRANCESCO 
ROMANO MATTIA 
CAVALLARO ANTONIO FRANCO 
PORZI LUCA 
GIANGIULIO MARCO 
CEMPI PIERPAOLO 

Motoclub/Team 

MC 2 TORRI ASD 

MOTOCLUB SAHARA PROJECT 

MOTOCLUB SAHARA PROJECT 

ERT ENDURO RACING TEAM 

STERRARE E' UMANO 

STERRARE E' UMANO 

MC 2 TORRI ASD 

STERRARE E' UMANO 

MOTOCLUB CHIETI 2.0 ASD 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

MC 2 TORRI ASD 

GRAK RACING TEAM ASD 

MOTOCLUB SAHARA PROJECT 

GRAK RACING TEAM ASD 

MC 2 TORRI ASD 

STERRARE E' UMANO 

GRAK RACING TEAM ASD 

MC 2 TORRI ASD 

ERT ENDURO RACING TEAM 

MC 2 TORRI ASD 

MOTO CLUB CITTA' DI SAN SEVERO 

MOTOCLUB CELANO ASD 

MC 2 TORRI ASD 

MOTOCLUB CELANO ASD 

ERT ENDURO RACING TEAM 

STERRARE E' UMANO 

MC 2 TORRI ASD 

GRAK RACING TEAM ASD 

GRAK RACING TEAM ASD 

GRAK RACING TEAM ASD 

MOTOCLUB SAHARA PROJECT 

MC 2 TORRI ASD 

STERRARE E' UMANO 

MC 2 TORRI ASD 

GRAK RACING TEAM ASD 

GRAK RACING TEAM ASD 

MOTOCLUB SAHARA PROJECT 

GIORNALIERA 

STERRARE E' UMANO 

MOTOCLUB CHIETI 2.0 ASD 

STERRARE E' UMANO 

ANXA RACING TEAM ASD 

MC 2 TORRI ASD 

STERRARE E' UMANO 

STERRARE E' UMANO 

MC 2 TORRI ASD 

STERRARE E' UMANO 

MC 2 TORRI ASD 

Classe 
TOP 

PRO 

TOP 

HARD 

PRO 

TOP 

TOP 

HARD 

PRO 

AMA 1 

AMA 1 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

AMA 1 

OVER 50 MASTER 

AMA 2 

AMA 1 

AMA 2 

PRO 

NEO 

AMA 1 

AMA 1 

AMA 2 

AMA 2 

AMA 2 

AMA 1 

AMA 1 

AMA 1 

AMA 3 

AMA 2 

OVER 50 MASTER 

OVER 50 MASTER 

AMA 2 

AMA 1 

AMA 2 

NEO 

OVER 50 

NEO 

AMA 2 

AMA 2 

NEO 

NEO 

OVER 50 MASTER 

PRO 

NEO 

NEO 

Giri 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Tempo Totale 

3:43.953 
3:47.792 
3:48.952 
3:50.439 
3:50.967 
3:51.458 
3:52.621 
3:54.373 
3:54.875 
3:55.967 
3:56.591 
3:56.608 
3:57.698 
3:58.449 
3:59.187 
4:00.515 
4:00.786 
4:01.334 
4:01.691 
4:02.074 
4:02.088 
4:02.349 
4:02.631 
4:02.745 
4:04.433 
4:04.583 
4:05.577 
4:06.039 
4:06.494 
4:06.834 
4:07.408 
4:07.789 
4:07.958 
4:08.323 
4:09.121 
4:09.409 
4:11.180 
4:13.500 
4:13.592 
4:13.685 
4:13.703 
4:13.758 
4:14.186 
4:14.653 
4:15.130 
4:16.648 
4:17.998 
4:18.302 

Diff 

3.839 

4.999 

6.486 

7.014 

7.505 

8.668 

10.420 

10.922 

12.014 

12.638 

12.655 

13.745 

14.496 

15.234 

16.562 

16.833 

17.381 

17.738 

18.121 

18.135 

18.396 

18.678 

18.792 

20.480 

20.630 

21.624 

22.086 

22.541 

22.881 

23.455 

23.836 

24.005 

24.370 

25.168 

25.456 

27.227 

29.547 

29.639 

29.732 

29.750 

29.805 

30.233 

30.700 

31.177 

32.695 

34.045 

34.349 

Marca 

SHERCO4T 

KTM2T 

KTM4T 

KTM4T 

KTM4T 

GASGAS4T 

KTM2T 

HUSKY4T 

SHERCO2T 

KTM2T 

KTM4T 

KTM2T 

KTM4T 

HONDA4T 

SHERCO4T 

KTM4T 

HONDA4T 

SHERCO2T 

BETA2T 

SHERCO4T 

BETA2T 

BETA2T 

KTM2T 

BETA4T 

KTM4T 

--- MOTO - 

BETA2T 

BETA2T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

KTM4T 

YAMAHA2T 

KTM4T 

KTM4T 

KTM2T 

KTM4T 

KTM4T 

BETA4T 

KTM4T 

KTM4T 

KTM2T 

KTM4T 

TM2T 

KTM2T 

KTM4T 

SHERCO4T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

Regione 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

PUG 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ITA 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

 

Ordinato in base ai giri

Margine della Vittoria 

3.839 

Velocità  Media 

48,224 

Miglior tempo sul giro 

3:43.953 

Velocità Migliore 

48,224 

Giro Migliore di 
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Pos 

49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 
61 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66 
67 
68 
69 
70 

Non Classificato 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Num. 

162 

140 

174 

160 

145 

153 

189 

187 

163 

192 

183 

154 

168 

169 

152 

181 

186 

151 

185 

155 

167 

171 

150 

175 

188 

190 

191 

193 

165 

166 

170 

Nome 

PETROV GEORGI KIRILOV 
BIANCO ANGELO 
CIPOLLA DANIELE 
CARDINELLI GIOVINELLO 
PERILLI ANTONIO 
D'ALONZO GINO GIOVANNI 
DE RUBEIS TULLIO 
DI CAMILLO SIMONE 
MAIANI MARCO 
RUGGIERI STEFANO 
CONTI RICCARDO 
PACE ANTONIO 
LEONZIO FABRIZIO 
FRANCESCHINI MAURIZIO 
FERRETTI MASSIMO 
PETROCCO JURI 
COSTANTINO PAOLO 
IACOBELLI PASQUALE 
CANDELA PRIMIANO 
ALESII GIULIO 
FRESCO MAURO 
SCIARRETTA STEFANO 

DI NICOLA MICHELE 
DAMIANO CIUFFETELLI 
PETROCCO FILIPPO 
ANTONUCCI GIOVANNI 
SPELORZI FABIO 
RASPA NICOLA 
ZINNI ACHILLE 
PIETROPAOLO PASQUALE 
SCAMPOLI GIUSEPPE 

Motoclub/Team 

STERRARE E' UMANO 

ANXA RACING TEAM ASD 

MC 2 TORRI ASD 

ANXA RACING TEAM ASD 

ERT ENDURO RACING TEAM 

MC 2 TORRI ASD 

STERRARE E' UMANO 

ANXA RACING TEAM ASD 

ABRUZZO OFFROAD ASD 

STERRARE E' UMANO 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

MC 2 TORRI ASD 

MC 2 TORRI ASD 

ANXA RACING TEAM ASD 

GRAK RACING TEAM ASD 

ABRUZZO OFFROAD ASD 

GRAK RACING TEAM ASD 

GRAK RACING TEAM ASD 

GRAK RACING TEAM ASD 

STERRARE E' UMANO 

MC 2 TORRI ASD 

ANXA RACING TEAM ASD 

MOTOCLUB CELANO ASD 

STERRARE E' UMANO 

STERRARE E' UMANO 

GRAK RACING TEAM ASD 

GRAK RACING TEAM ASD 

ANXA RACING TEAM ASD 

STERRARE E' UMANO 

MC 2 TORRI ASD 

MOTOCLUB CHIETI 2.0 ASD 

Classe 
OVER 50 

AMA 2 

NEO 

OVER 50 MASTER 

AMA 2 

AMA 3 

NEO 

NEO 

OVER 50 

NEO 

NEO 

AMA 3 

OVER 50 

OVER 50 

AMA 3 

NEO 

NEO 

AMA 3 

NEO 

AMA 3 

OVER 50 

OVER 50 

AMA 3 

NEO 

NEO 

NEO 

NEO 

NEO 

OVER 50 

OVER 50 

OVER 50 

Giri 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Tempo Totale 

4:20.224 
4:21.279 
4:24.798 
4:27.011 
4:29.020 
4:31.460 
4:33.261 
4:34.119 
4:35.625 
4:35.659 
4:37.015 
4:37.566 
4:38.241 
4:38.795 
4:39.576 
4:40.448 
4:41.255 
4:47.681 
4:48.083 
4:54.250 
4:54.495 
5:21.711 

Diff 

36.271 

37.326 

40.845 

43.058 

45.067 

47.507 

49.308 

50.166 

51.672 

51.706 

53.062 

53.613 

54.288 

54.842 

55.623 

56.495 

57.302 

1:03.728 

1:04.130 

1:10.297 

1:10.542 

1:37.758 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Marca 

KTM4T 

KTM2T 

HUSKY2T 

KTM4T 

HUSKY4T 

HONDA4T 

YAMAHA4T 

KTM4T 

KTM2T 

KTM4T 

HUSKY2T 

BETA2T 

HUSKY2T 

TM4T 

KTM4T 

KTM2T 

BETA4T 

KTM2T 

KTM4T 

HUSKY4T 

SHERCO2T 

KTM2T 

BETA2T 

KTM2T 

KTM4T 

BETA4T 

KTM4T 

HUSKY4T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

HUSKY2T 

Regione 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

 

Ordinato in base ai giri

Margine della Vittoria 

3.839 

Velocità  Media 

48,224 

Miglior tempo sul giro 

3:43.953 

Velocità Migliore 

48,224 

Giro Migliore di 
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